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Position

Regular Ed Teacher
Cook

Plant Manager
Instructional Aide
Superintendent
Regular Ed Teacher
Confidential
Confidential
Superintendent
Instructional Aide
Plant Manager
Teachers Substitutes
Other Classified
Teachers

Bus Drivers Substitutes
Maint & Oper Substitutes
Teachers Substitutes
Clerical

Clerical Salaries
Teachers Substitutes
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary

Indian Springs Elementary

Department

Teacher

Food Service

Classified

Program Support
Superintendent
Certificated

Confidential

Confidential
Superintendent

Program Support

Plant Manager

Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Indian Springs Elementary
Maintenance & Operations
Indian Springs Elementary
Clerical

Clerical

Indian Springs Elementary
President

Board

Board

Board

Total Wages

$68,594
$25,966
$24,634
$21,285
$18,000
$14,501
$12,779
$12,027
$12,000
$11,460
$2,336
$1,760
$1,200
$1,155
$1,031
$694
$440
$265
$255
$110
$0

$0

$0

$0



