	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Regular Ed Teacher		Indian Springs Elementary	Teacher	\$68,594
2.	Cook		Indian Springs Elementary	Food Service	\$25,966
3.	Plant Manager		Indian Springs Elementary	Classified	\$24,634
4.	Instructional Aide		Indian Springs Elementary	Program Support	\$21,285
5.	Superintendent		Indian Springs Elementary	Superintendent	\$18,000
6.	Regular Ed Teacher		Indian Springs Elementary	Certificated	\$14,501
7.	Confidential		Indian Springs Elementary	Confidential	\$12,779
8.	Confidential		Indian Springs Elementary	Confidential	\$12,027
9.	Superintendent		Indian Springs Elementary	Superintendent	\$12,000
10.	Instructional Aide		Indian Springs Elementary	Program Support	\$11,460
11.	Plant Manager		Indian Springs Elementary	Plant Manager	\$2,336
12.	Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,760
13.	Other Classified		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,200
14.	Teachers		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,155
15.	Bus Drivers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$1,031
16.	Maint & Oper Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Maintenance & Operations	\$694
17.	Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$440
18.	Clerical		Indian Springs Elementary	Clerical	\$265
19.	Clerical Salaries		Indian Springs Elementary	Clerical	\$255
20.	Teachers Substitutes		Indian Springs Elementary	Indian Springs Elementary	\$110
21.	Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	President	\$0
22.	Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Board	\$0
23.	Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Board	\$0
24.	Board Member		Indian Springs Elementary	Board	\$0